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Anlage
Am Forchenwald 7, 74348 Lauffen am Neckar

Sportwart/in
Heinz, Alexander
T 0151 18462742 alex.heinz.1990@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Heinz, Alexander
T 0151 18462742 alex.heinz.1990@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Tina Haffner

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schramm, Melanie
Hoffacker, Evi
Leimbdck, Seham
Sauter, Betina
Haffner, Tina
Bohlayer, Andrea
Hoffacker, Katrin
Méssner-Peter, Claudia
Meinl, Silke

10 Terwen, Simone
11 Nowak, Erika

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27750202
26350622
27350223
27050279
27650225
27550207
27350222
27750152
27651885
27752431
26250801

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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